© 2017 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/19/17
Enclosed Fuseholders > Panel Mounted > Circuit Board Mounted
Cartridge Fuse Holders
RoHS Pb
Product Characteristics
Compatible

Enclosed Fuseholders > Panel Mounted > Circuit Board Mounted
Cartridge Fuse Holders
Ordering Information
RoHS Pb
Ordering
Part Number
Catalog
Number
Fuse Size Packing
03450101H 345 101 ¼” × 1¼” Fuses Bulk (100 pieces)
03450121H 345 121 5 × 20mm Fuses Bulk (100 pieces)
Body only:	 03450101HX010
Knob only:	 03450101HX020 (¼” × 1¼”) Grey;
		  03450121HX020 (5 × 20mm) Black.Dimensions
1.77"
[45.0]
.49"
[12.5]